
    
        Malabar

            
                    
                
            AVALA SOFT LANDING

            AVAL03

        

    


    
        
            Inventory

                        	Lot	Piece	Quantity
	
                                L1023
                            	
                                207110
                            	
                                41.85
                            
	
                                L1023
                            	
                                207111
                            	
                                41.30
                            



            
                Largest Dye Lot
                83.15 Yards
            


            
                Total Available
                83.15 Yards
            

        


                    
                External Inventory

                                	Lot	Piece	Quantity
	
                                    207112
                                	
                                    1
                                	
                                    20.75
                                



                
                    Total Available
                    20.75
                

            

        
        
            Purchase Orders

                        	PO #	Ship Date	Quantity



            
                Total Incoming
                0.00 Yards
            

        

    


    

